Premier

Premier

Debby Wheeler

08 inch

8006 Speed McQu Papillon

8012 Levi
8009 Susie

Premier

16035 Sami
16032 Echo
16026 Maizy
16021 Gideon
16001 Xuby
16004 NikKi
16017 Monkey
16031 Zasu

Premier

20023 Juice
20045 Indie
20005 Bacon
20018 Cisu
20028 Zin
20019 Punky
20047 Mako

Miniature Pinscher

Pembroke Welsh Corgi

16 inch

Miniature American Shepherd

Keeshond

Miniature American Shepherd

Shiba Inu

Pumi

Miniature American Shepherd

Lagotto Romagnolo

Border Collie

20 inch

Golden Retriever
Golden Retriever
Border Collie
Belgian Tervuren
Australian Shepherd
Australian Shepherd

Labrador Retriever

Brenda Flaherty-Piper
Betsy Totten

Barbara Pinnella

Jeanette Ivie
Tawn Sinclair
Laura Benner
Liesl Tiefenthaler
Kathie Ogden
Jeanette Ivie
Kent Tsurumaru

Miki Shannon

Teri Chang
Laura Hogan
Tracy Golden
Melissa L Perrot
Jennifer Hill
Jennifer Hill

MaryKate Pennington

WCCSC-West Coast Cocker Spaniel Club
Sunday, January 8, 2023 - Standard Class Scores

Time Score Q Place 2xQ/ Top25
0:54:67 100 1st [
0:55:57 100 2nd L
0:55:36 NQ L] [

Time Score Q Place 2xQ/ Top25
0:43:21 100 1st [
0:50:56 100 2nd [
ABSENT || O
No Time NO [ [
0:47:04 NO [ [
0:52:24 NO [ O
0:55:99 NO [ [
0:64:92 NO L] []

Time Score Q Place 2xQ/ Top25
w/D-Als [T [
No Time NQ [ O
No Time NQ E L]
0:37:23 NQ [ [
0:41:89 NO [ [
0:42:37 NQ [ O]
0:54:79 NQ [ [

vl
L]
L]

LYY

I N O B A

[]

I 0 O A

FAULTS

Time R Wi T = E
0 0 0 0 0 0

0 0 0 0 0 0

0 1 0 0 0 0
FAULTS |

Time R W T = E
0 0 0 0 0 0

0 0 0 0 0 0

0 0 0 0 0 0

0 1 2 0 2 1

0 0 1 0 1 0

0 0 1 0 0 0

0 0 2 0 1 0

15 2 2 0 1 0
FAULTS |

Time R Wi T = E
0 0 0 0 0 0

0 0 2 0 2 0

0 0 0 0 1 0

0 0 1 0 0 0

0 0 0 0 1 0

0 3 2 0 2 0

0 1 3 0 1 0

UNOFFICIAL RESULTS until the Judge has verified the Scribe sheets



WCCSC-West Coast Cocker Spaniel Club

Premier | Debby Wheeler Sunday, January 8, 2023 - Standard Class Scores

Premier 24 inch FAUL TS |

Time Score Q Place 2xQ/ Top25 Tme R W T F E

24004 April Belgian Sheepdog JoAnn Boyer 0:69:72 NO L1 L O 30 2 0 0 1 ©
24005 Archer Vizsla Kendra Lounsberry 0:83:57 NQ [ L O 72 2 3 0 0

UNOFFICIAL RESULTS until the Judge has verified the Scribe sheets



Excellent/Master | Debby Wheeler

Master Preferred

4004 Bacc
4002 Mike
4005 Gibbs
4001 Lance

Course Yardage:

04 inch
Chinese Crested Pam Metzger
Chihuahua Stephen Carazo

West Highland White Terrier Mary Ann Neal

All American Dog/Mixed Bree Dana Ryan

174

WCCSC-West Coast Cocker Spaniel Club
Sunday, January 8, 2023 - Standard Class Scores

Course Time: —80

FAULTS |
Time Score Q Place 2xQ/Top25 PACH Time R W T F E
0:51:26 100 ¥ 1st ] 28 O 0 0O O 0 O
0:54:19 100 2nd ] 25 O 0 0 0O 0 O
0:69:57 100 ¥ 3d LI L 10 O 0 0 O 0 O
0:69:98 100 ath LI L0 10 O 0 0 0 0 O

UNOFFICIAL RESULTS until the Judge has verified the Scribe sheets



Excellent/Master | Debby Wheeler

Master Preferred

8008 Shine
8021 Plum
8022 Crystal
8004 Forrest
8007 Ryder
8023 Sassy

Master

8024 Joey
8009 Susie
8006 Speed McQu
8012 Levi
8018 Bug
8017 Rebel
8003 Dazzle
8011 Fitz

8015 Prudence
8001 Zumi
8016 Veronica
8013 Paisley

Excellent Preferred

8005 Kelly

08 inch

Shetland Sheepdog
Russell Terrier
Cocker Spaniel
Chinese Crested
Rat Terrier

Cocker Spaniel

08 inch

Cardigan Welsh Corgi
Pembroke Welsh Corgi
Papillon

Miniature Pinscher
Miniature Schnauzer
Brussels Griffon
Papillon

Pembroke Welsh Corgi
Cardigan Welsh Corgi
Cardigan Welsh Corgi

French Bulldog

All American/Mixed Breed

08 inch

Shetland Sheepdog

Course Yardage:

Karyn Dawes
Barbara Berk
Steve Herwig
Gary Dickinson
Candy Clemente
Sue Guzenske

Course Yardage:

Joanna McKim

Barbara Pinnella

Brenda Flaherty-Piper

Betsy Totten
Marian Drake
Michele M Morlang
Lee Kusek

Jerry Pratt

Karen Hodge
Joanna McKim
David Hagey
Deborah Wachter

Course Yardage:

Barbara Demko

174

Course Time:

Time Score Q

WCCSC-West Coast Cocker Spaniel Club
Sunday, January 8, 2023 - Standard Class Scores

74

0:50:04 100 1st
0:57:94 100 2nd
0:68:44 100 3rd
ABSENT [
0:50:63 NO L)
0:66:72 NQ [
174  course Time: 75

Time Score Q

0:44:63 100 1st
0:48:64 100 2nd
0:51:98 100 3rd
0:52:50 100 4th
0:54:47 100
0:67:02 100
No Time NO LI
No Time NO L)
0:44:31 NQ L[|
0:51:80 NO [
0:64:51 NO [
0:74:05 NO [
174  course Time: 74

Time Score Q
0:69:10 NQ LT

Place 2xQ/ Top25

FAULTS
Place 2xQ/ Top25 PACH Time R w T F E
o 23 O 0 0 0O 0 O
] 16 O 0 0 O 0 O
] 5 O 0 0 O 0 O
O O 0 0 O 0 O
O O 0 1 0 0 O
O o 1 0 0 0 O
FAULTS |
Place 2xQ/ Top25 MACH Time R W T F E
L 30 O 0 0 0 0 O
L 26 O 0 0 0O 0 O
) 23 O 0 0 0O 0 O
22 O 0 0 0O 0 O
L0 20 O 0 0 0O 0 O
O 7 O 0 0 O 0 O
1 O 0O 1 0 0 0 O
O o 0o 1 o0 o0 1
O o 1 1 0 3 0
0 O O 0 1 o0 1 o0
O o 0 0O 0 1 0O
O 0O 2 2 0 2 0
FAULTS |
Time R W T F E
O o 1 1 0 1 0

UNOFFICIAL RESULTS until the Judge has verified the Scribe sheets



WCCSC-West Coast Cocker Spaniel Club
Excellent/Master | Debby Wheeler Sunday, January 8, 2023 - Standard Class Scores

Course Yardage: 174 courseTime: 15 _

Excellent 08 inch FAULTS
Time Score Q Place 2xQ/ Top25 Tme R W T F E
8002 Zefir Russell Terrier Barbara Berk 0:63:48 NO E OO 0 1 0 1 0 0

UNOFFICIAL RESULTS until the Judge has verified the Scribe sheets



WCCSC-West Coast Cocker Spaniel Club

el DEODY WIECIET e smemssmsomnmsmsmssmsmmnenme SN2, JanUAry 8, 2023 - Standard Class Scores
Course Yardage: 180 courseTime: 13

Master Preferred 12 inch FAULTS |
Time Score Q Place 2xQ/Top25 PACH Time R W T F E

12019 Anya Australian Cattle Dog Nicole Carazo 0:41:27 100 1st L a3 0O 0 0O 0O 0 O
12025 Dany Pumi Katherine Ogden 0:42:16 100 2nd L] 30 O 0 0 0O 0 O
12009 Duffy Shetland Sheepdog Deborah Ward 0:53:80 100 3rd L] 19 O 0 0 O 0 O
12006 Skipper Cocker Spaniel Sue Guzenske 0:56:42 100 4th ] 16 O 0 0 O 0 O
12029 chevy Miniature American Shepherd Terrie Rodman 0:58:37 100 1 O 14 0 0 0 0 0 0
12032 Kirby Shetland Sheepdog Karin Fastow ABSENT [/ L0 O 0 O O 0 o
12011 Mango Shetland Sheepdog Karin Fastow ABSENT L OO O 0 O O o0 o
12010 Henrik Nova Scotia Duck Tolling Retr Lia Raitt No Time NQ [ L O o 1 0 0 1 O
12022 Samigirl All American Dog/Mixed Bree Joy Slaughter 0:53:66 NO Q (] ] 0 1 2 0 1 0
12021 Bo Italian Greyhound Lia Raitt 0:58:39 NO [] L] [] 0 1 1 0 1 0
12008 Taylor Smooth Fox Terrier Annette Ankele 0:61:38 NO Q OO 0 0 0 0 1 0

UNOFFICIAL RESULTS until the Judge has verified the Scribe sheets



Excellent/Master | Debby Wheeler

Master

12017 Panda
12013 BRIX

12030 Boo Weekly

12004 Burst
12026 Sage
12012 Jubee
12018 Nikk
12014 Trubey
12007 Steele
12027 Bolt
12015 Brax
12028 Chip
12024 Brody
12001 Hope
12031 Squish

Excellent

12003 Yeti

12 inch

Chinese Crested
Poodle

Chinese Crested
Chinese Crested

Shetland Sheepdog

Cardigan Welsh Corgi
Cavalier King Charles Spaniel

All American/Mixed Breed

Shetland Sheepdog
Shetland Sheepdog
Smooth Fox Terrier
Cocker Spaniel
Shetland Sheepdog
Cocker Spaniel

Cocker Spaniel

12 inch

Chinese Crested

Course Yardage:

Karen Dickinson
Melody Michel
Patty Wiedeman
Pam Metzger
Carol Lyon
Joanna Mckim
Roxann Webb
Timmari Putti
Gayle Anderson
Judy Klar

Joe Punzalan
Steve Herwig
Karyn Dawes
Paula Herwig

Paula Herwig

Course Yardage:

Patty Wiedeman

WCCSC-West Coast Cocker Spaniel Club
Sunday, January 8, 2023 - Standard Class Scores

174  course Time: 69

FAULTS |

Time Score Q Place 2xQ/Top25 MACH Tme R W T F E
0:44:87 100 ¥ 1st ] 24 O 0 0O O 0 O
0:45:93 100 2nd L] 23 O 0 0 O 0 O
0:48:12 100 ¥ 3rd L] 20 O 0 0 O 0 O
0:52:57 100 a4t L1 L1 16 O 0 0 O 0 O
0:53:27 100 Wl b 15 O 0 0O 0 0 O
0:59:31 100 O 9 O 0 0 0O 0 O
ABSENT [ O 0O 0 0O O 0 O
0:40:61 NOQ [ 0O O 0 0 0 2 0
0:41:23 NOQ [ O o 0 0O 0 1 0O
0:48:13 NQ LI o o 1 0 0 1 0
0:52:97 NO [ O 0o 2 1 0 1 O
0:55:48 NOo U i 0o 2 1 0 1 0
0:59:66 NO [ N o 1 0 0 1 O
0:69:86 NQ [ N O 1 0 0 0 O
0:72:04 NO [ O 9 1 0 0 0 O

174  course Time: 69

FAULTS |

Time Score Q Place 2xQ/ Top25 Tme R W T F E
0:53:13 100 ¥ 1t L) [ O 0 0O O 0 O

UNOFFICIAL RESULTS until the Judge has verified the Scribe sheets



Excellent/Master | Debby Wheeler

Master Preferred

16029 Lani
16022 Deckard
16009 Avery
16037 Frankie
16010 Rio
16018 Dottie
16006 Cora

16 inch

Portuguese Water Dog

Australian Shepherd
Australian Shepherd
Labrador Retriever
Golden Retriever
Border Collie

Australian Cattle Dog

Course Yardage:

Molly Tobin

Aaron Wallin

Lindy Patrick
Colleen Thurston
Teri Chang
Heather Thompson

Forest Hudson

185

WCCSC-West Coast Cocker Spaniel Club
Sunday, January 8, 2023 - Standard Class Scores

Course Time: 70

FAULTS |

Time Score Q Place 2xQ/Top25 PACH Time R W T F E
0:48:69 100 ¥ 1st 2 O 0 0O O 0 O
0:50:58 100 2nd ] 10 O 0 0 O 0 O
0:53:40 100 ¥ 3rd ] 16 O 0 0 O 0 O
ABSENT [ O O 0 0 O 0 O
0:43:65 NO L) L O O 1 0 0 0 O
0:49:61 NQ [ O 0o 2 3 0 1 0
0:52:22 NO [ L O o 1 1 0 0 O

UNOFFICIAL RESULTS until the Judge has verified the Scribe sheets



WCCSC-West Coast Cocker Spaniel Club

el DO WHCICT e e o 02Y; JANURLY 8, 2023 - Standard Class Scores
Course Yardage: __ 180 courseTime: ________ 68

Master 16 inch FAULTS |
Time Score Q Place 2xQ/Top25 MACH Tme R W T F E

16001 Xuby Pumi Kathie Ogden 0:40:29 100 1st L o7 O 0 0O O 0 O
16036 Todd Nova Scotia Duck Tolling Retr Kim Simons 0:42:39 100 2nd 0O 25 0 0 0 0 0 0
16004 Nikki Miniature American Shepherd Jeanette Ivie 0:44:02 100 3rd L] 23 0 0 0 0 0 0
16032 Echo Keeshond Tawn Sinclair 0:47:51 100 4th L1 20 0o 0 0 0 0 O
16005 Dazzle Australian Cattle Dog Michele Smith 0:48:20 100 ] 19 O 0 0O 0 0 O
16017 Monkey Lagotto Romagnolo Kent Tsurumaru 0:51:12 100 L 16 0O 0 0 0 0 O
16011 Ember Standard Schnauzer Julie Henry 0:54:58 100 13 O 0 0 0 0 O
16026 Maizy Miniature American Shepherd Laura Benner ABSENT [] O O 0 0 0 0 0 0
16016 Bizzy Miniature American Shepherd Nicole Wakida ABSENT Q N 0 0 0 0 0 0
16030 Hudson Miniature American Shepherd Laura Benner ABSENT [ OO 0 0 0 0 0 0
16012 Yeager Keeshond Kris Arnds No Time NQ Q O 0 1 1 0 0 1
16013 Zest Nova Scotia Duck Tolling Retr Penny Scott-Fox No Time NO [] L0 0 0 0 0 1 0
16035 Sami Miniature American Shepherd Jeanette lvie No Time NO E 0O 0 0 0 0 1 0
16028 Champion All American Dog/Mixed Bree Leslie Wilk 0:36:12 NQO [] O 0 0 0 0 1 0
16024 Rowan Australian Cattle Dog Stephen Carazo 0:39:03 NO E 1 0 0 0 0 1 0
16031 Zasu Border Collie Miki Shannon 0:44:44 NQ L[| O o 0 1 0 1 0
16008 Dylan Smooth Fox Terrier Annette Ankele 0:55:77 NO E 0o 0 1 1 0 2 0
16021 Gideon Shiba Inu Lies| Tiefenthaler 0:63:37 NQ U 0O 0O 0 1 0 0 O
16020 Gypsy Keeshond Linden Johnson 0:63:54 NQ L 0O o 1 1 0 2 0
16025 Chainsaw Nova Scotia Duck Tolling Retr Terry Simons 0:67:05 NO [] O O 0 2 0 1 1 0
16014 Tye Keeshond Kris Arnds 0:73:78 NQ Q OO 15 0 1 0 0 0

UNOFFICIAL RESULTS until the Judge has verified the Scribe sheets



WCCSC-West Coast Cocker Spaniel Club

o DEDDY WHEIST e SUO2Y, JANUArY 8, 2023 - Standard Class Scores
Course Yardage: __ 185 courseTime: 70
Excellent Preferred 16 inch FAULTS |
Time Score Q Place 2xQ/ Top25 Tme R W T F E
16007 Mutya All American Dog/Mixed Bree Felipe Zanartu 0:42:96 NO L1 OO 0O 0 O 0O 1 0
16033 Arthur Border Collie Heather Thompson 0:45:39 NO U] (][] 0 0 0 0 1
Course Yardage: 180  course Time: 68
Excellent 16 inch FAULTS |
Time Score Q Place 2xQ/ Top25 Tme R W T F E
16034 Striker Shetland Sheepdog Judy Klar 0:42:40 100 1st L L O 0 0O O 0 O

UNOFFICIAL RESULTS until the Judge has verified the Scribe sheets



WCCSC-West Coast Cocker Spaniel Club

). DEDDY WHEEIET | eeccsimsmtimnm e SUNGEY; JaNUAMY 8, 2023 - Standard Class Scores
Course Yardage: __ 185 courseTime: _________ 74

Master Preferred 20 inch FAULTS
Time Score Q Place 2xQ/Top25 PACH Time R W T F E
20022 McKenzie lrish Setter Valerie Mahoney 0:48:66 100 st L) L1 25 O 0 0O O 0 O
20017 Bucky Australian Shepherd Rebecca Kahn 0:57:03 100 2nd ] 16 O 0 0 O 0 O
20024 Audrey Rose Weimaraner Lisa Shapiro ABSENT E . 0 0 0 0 0 0
20037 Koa Golden Retriever Joanne Sato 0:47:28 NO [] 1 0 0 0 0 1 0
20026 Strider All American Dog/Mixed Bree Hayley J Mack 0:50:42 NO E OO 0 0 0 0 1 0

UNOFFICIAL RESULTS until the Judge has verified the Scribe sheets



WCCSC-West Coast Cocker Spaniel Club
Excellent/Master | Debby Wheeler Sunday, January 8, 2023 - Standard Class Scores

Course Yardage: 185 courseTime: 65

Master 20 inch FAULTS |
Time Score Q Place 2xQ/Top25 MACH Tme R W T F E

20012 Fargo Vizsla Carol Keller 0:39:86 100 1st L 25 o 0 0 0 0 O
20011 Zipper Australian Shepherd Ann Grimes 0:44:84 100 2nd [ 20 0 0 0 0 0 0
20034 Jessie Vizsla Nancy Fenoglio W/D - AIS E . 0 0 0 0 0 0
20029 Jazzy Portuguese Water Dog Nancy Gills ABSENT [ . 0 0 0 0 0 0
20023 Juice Golden Retriever Teri Chang W/D - AIS E 0o 0 0 0 0 0 0
20038 Score All American Dog/Mixed Bree Teresa Rodney No Time NOQ L] O O 0 0 0 0 1 0
20018 Cisu Belgian Tervuren Melissa L Perrot No Time NOQ E O O 0 0 1 0 0 0
20005 Bacon Border Collie Tracy Golden No Time NOQ L L O 0 0 1 0 1 0
20008 Izzy Australian Shepherd Stephanie Nishimoto No Time NO Q O O 0 0 1 0 0 0
20027 Mr. Magoo Portuguese Water Dog Heather Kelly No Time NO L] O O 0 0 0 0 1 1
20003 Roma Australian Shepherd Nancy Giltner No Time NO Q O O 0 1 0 0 1 0
20028 Zin Australian Shepherd Jennifer Hill 0:44:67 NO [] OO 0 0 1 0 0 0
20036 Mr. Quinn Australian Shepherd George Stupar 0:44:83 NO E 1 0 0 1 0 1 0
20006 Zooom Australian Shepherd George Stupar 0:45:74 NQO [] 0O 0 0 0 0 1 0
20041 Fusion Australian Shepherd Ann Grimes 0:46:10 NO E 1 0 0 1 0 0 0
20016 Joule Vizsla Dixie Hambrick 0:46:23 NQ U U U 0o 0 1 0 0 O
20020 Milo Australian Shepherd Fran Fleck 0:48:22 NO E 1 0 0 0 0 1 0
20021 Olli All American Dog/Mixed Bree Jacqueline Lomax 0:49:03 NO [ OO 0O 0 1 0 0 ©
20014 Aya Vizsla Sebastian Duran 0:49:97 NO [ O O 0o 1 2 1 1 o0
20007 Tilt Flat-Coated Retriever Teresa Rodney 0:50:58 NO [ OO 0 1 0 0 0 0
20004 Remy Belgian Malinois Amy Lavoie 0:50:67 NO Q O O 0 1 1 0 1 0
20015 Rudy Australian Shepherd Fran Fleck 0:51:29 NO [] N 0 0 0 1 0 0
20019 Punky Australian Shepherd Jennifer Hill 0:52:28 NO Q OO 0 2 0 0 0 0
20009 Eli Australian Shepherd Lindy Patrick 0:53:00 NQ L L O 0o 0 0 1 0 O

UNOFFICIAL RESULTS until the Judge has verified the Scribe sheets



Excellent/Master | Debby Wheeler

20039 Scorch

Excellent

20033 Rosie
20002 Visa
20040 Hoolie
20010 Spyder

Master

24003 Sterling
24009 Choo
24007 Desi
24004 April
24001 Diamond
24010 Dare
24006 Brew

Excellent

24002 Maui
24005 Archer

Vizsla

20 inch

Flat-Coated Retriever
Labrador Retriever
Australian Shepherd

Flat-Coated Retriever

24 inch

Weimaraner
Rhodesian Ridgeback
Doberman Pinscher
Belgian Sheepdog
Belgian Sheepdog
Labrador Retriever

Golden Retriever

24 inch

Golden Retriever

Vizsla

WCCSC-West Coast Cocker Spaniel Club
Sunday, January 8, 2023 - Standard Class Scores

Carol Keller 0:54:77 NQ L 0o 0O 0 1 0 0 O
Course Yardage: 185  course Time: 65

FAULTS |

Time Score Q Place 2xQ/ Top25 Time R w T F E

Kate Myers 0:57:10 100 st L0 O 0 0 0 0 0

Wendy Pennington/Mar 0:52:25 NO E 0o 0 2 0 0 1 0

Louise Mitchell 0:75:90 NOQ L 0o 30 1 1 0 0 O

Christine Coleman 0:78:19 NQ E O 39 0 0 1 o0 O
Course Yardage: 185 course Time: 69

FAULTS |

Time Score Q Place 2xQ/Top25 MACH Time R W T F E

Lori Barbee 0:42:23 100 1st ) 26 O 0 0 0 0 O

Jennifer Hakeem 0:43:45 100 2nd ] 25 O 0 0 0 0 O

Timmari Putt 0:45:17 100 3rd ) 23 O 0 0 0O 0 O

JoAnn Boyer 0:57:39 100 ah UL 1 O 0 0 0O 0 O

Nici Parker No Time NO L1 o O 1 0 0 1 0

Janelle Fuchigami 0:43:14 NOQ E L O 0O o O o0 1 o

Teri Chang 0:53:19 No L] N O 2 0 0 0 0
Course Yardage: 185  course Time: 69

FAULTS |

Time Score Q Place 2xQ/ Top25 Tme R W T F E

Joanne Sato ABSENT LI O 0 0 0 0 0
Kendra Lounsberry 0:65:99 NQ E 1 0 0 0 0 1 0

UNOFFICIAL RESULTS until the Judge has verified the Scribe sheets



Open

Open Preferred

12036 Carma
12034 Joya

Open

12035 Halley

Open Preferred

20043 Riffy
20042 |sabella

Open

20044 Clara
20046 True
20045 Indie
20047 Mako
20048 Delta

Open

24011 Mastercard

Debby Wheeler

12 inch

Course Yardage:

Miniature American Shepherd Nancy Brucks

Border Collie

12 inch

Chinese Crested

20 inch

Rhodesian Ridgeback

Great Dane

20 inch

Irish Water Spaniel
Whippet
Golden Retriever

Labrador Retriever

All American/Mixed Breed

24 inch

Labrador Retriever

Karen Barone

Course Yardage:

Gary Dickinson

Course Yardage:

Deb Sutherland

Janet Ann Lampe

Course Yardage:

Sally Lewis
Terri Lowe

Laura Hogan

MaryKate Pennington

Joanne Hyun

Course Yardage:

Wendy Pennington

158 course Time:

Time Score Q

No Time NQ E

WCCSC-West Coast Cocker Spaniel Club
Sunday, January 8, 2023 - Standard Class Scores

73

Place 2xQ/ Top25
L0

No Time NQ []

1

154  course Time:

Time Score Q
0:61:16 95 vl

71

Place 2xQ/ Top25
st L1 [

162 course Time:

Time Score Q

No Time NO L)

74

Place 2xQ/ Top25

1

0:64:33 NO [

1

162 course Time:

Time Score Q

66

Place 2xQ/ Top25

0:54:48 90 ¥ 1t L[

No Time NO [ 1

No Time NO L) 0] O

0:47:81 NO [ N

0:72:24 NQ [ L O
162 course Time: 69

Time Score Q
0:42:01 95 v

Place 2xQ/ Top25

1st O O

FAULTS
Tme R W T F E
0 0 1 0 1

0 1 0 0 1
FAULTS |

Tme R W T F E
0 1 0 0 0 0
FAULTS |

Tme R W T F E
0 2 0 0 0 1

0 2 0 0 1 0
FAULTS |

Tme R W T F E
0 1 0 1 0 0

0 0 1 0 0 0

0 1 0 0 1 0

0 2 0 0 0 0

12 1 3 0 2 0
FAULTS |

Tme R W T F E
0 1 0 0 0 0

UNOFFICIAL RESULTS until the Judge has verified the Scribe sheets



Novice

Novice Preferred

16045 Remington

Novice B

16042 Kali
16046 Penny
16043 Charley
16044 Jazz

Novice B

20049 Molly

Debby Wheeler

16 inch

Nova Scotia Duck Tolling Retr Abigail Verdoorn

16 inch

Standard Schnauzer
Australian Shepherd
Keeshond

Keeshond

20 inch

Portuguese Water Dog

Course Yardage:

Course Yardage:

Julie Henry
Fran Solomon
Kris Arnds

Linden Johnson

Course Yardage:

Laura Leyda

137

Course Time:

Time Score Q

WCCSC-West Coast Cocker Spaniel Club
Sunday, January 8, 2023 - Standard Class Scores

71

Place 2xQ/ Top25

0:53:97 NO L1 0O
137 course Time: 69

Time Score Q Place 2xQ/ Top25

0:62:20 100 1st L LI

ABSENT [ | O O

0:67:70 No L) OO

0:94:40 NOQ [ O O
137  course Time: 66

Time Score Q

0:50:92

Negul

Place 2xQ/ Top25

1

UNOFFICIAL RESULTS until the Judge has verified the Scribe sheets

FAULTS |

Time R W T F E
0 0 1 0 1 0
FAULTS |

Time R W T F E
0 0 0 0 0 0

0 0 0 0 0 0

0 1 0 0 2 0

25 1 2 0 1 0
FAULTS |

Timée R W T F E
0 0 0 0 2 0



